USER INSTRUCTIONS
CAUTION
SUNLAMP--DANGER--ULTRAVIOLET RADIATION
USE ONLY IN FIXTURE EQUIPPED WITH A TIMER
DANGER--ULTRAVIOLET RADIATION
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS
Avoid overexposure.  As with natural sunlight, overexposure can cause eye and skin injury and allergic
reactions.  Repeated exposure may cause premature aging of the skin and skin cancer.  WEAR PROTECTIVE
EYEWEAR;  FAILURE TO MAY RESULT IN SEVERE BURNS OR LONG-TERM INJURY TO THE EYES.
Medications or cosmetics may increase your sensitivity to the ultraviolet radiation.  Consult physician before
using sunlamp if you are using medications or have a history of skin problems or believe yourself especially
sensitive to sunlight.  If you do not tan in the sun, you are unlikely to tan from the use of this product.
The instructions accompanying the sunlamp product should ALWAYS be followed to avoid potential injury.
ALWAYS RETAIN THIS FORM FOR FUTURE REFERENCE AND LAMP COMPATIBILITY INFORMATION.
9/9/09
INTERLECTRIC
	 CORPORATION
1401 LEXINGTON AVENUE, WARREN, PA 16365
Super Sun  SX Lamps
1-800-722-2184 (PA:  814-723-6061)
9/9/09
INTERLECTRIC
	 CORPORATION
1401 LEXINGTON AVENUE, WARREN, PA 16365
MODEL	 	 	   COMPATIBLE WITH		 	 	      LENGTH WATTS    BASE
USER INSTRUCTIONS
CONTINUED FROM OTHER SIDE
MODEL	 	 	    COMPATIBLE WITH	          	            LENGTH  WATTS   BASE
CONTINUED ON OTHER SIDE
Super Sun  SX Lamps
1-800-722-2184 (PA:  814-723-6061)
SS72/HO/X5000 	         --	 Wolff System Crystal Sun S; DA1-766-100W 	 	         72"         100          RDC
   	 	 	 	 Wolff System Diamond Sun S; DSS72-T12-100W
SS72/HO/X6500 	         --	 Sunbronze F72T12-BL-HO/65   	 	 	         72"         100          RDC
SS72/VHO/X6500 	         --	 Sunbronze F72T12-BL-VHO/65   	 	 	         72"         160          RDC
   	 	 	 	 Voltarc Genesis F72-T12-VHO-170W
   	 	 	 	 Light Sources Midday Sun (5.0) F72T12-BL VHO
SS72/HO/X7500 	         --	 Sunbronze F72T12-BL-HO/75   	 	 	         72"         100          RDC
   	 	 	 	 Instantan XL 7.9 F72/HO
SS72/HO/X8500 	         --	 Sunbronze F72T12-BL-HO/85   	 	 	         72"         100          RDC
   	 	 	 	 Instantan XL 7.9 F72/HO
SS72/VHO/X8500 	         --	 Light Sources F72T12-BL/VHO/85  	 	 	         72"         160          RDC
SS73/X5000  	 	         --	 Wolff Bellarium S SA1-10-100W  	 	 	         73"         100          RDC
   	 	 	 	 Wolff System Bellarium Plus SA2-10-100W
   	 	 	 	 Wolff System Velocity VEL 73-T12-100W HO RDC
   	 	 	 	 Wolff System Accelerator ACC 73-T12-100W
	 	 	 	 Wolff System Body Scan X Plus, F73/100W RDC
SS73/X6500  	 	         --	 Sunbronze F73T12-BL-HO/65   	 	 	         73"         100          RDC
   	 	 	 	 Hawaiian Haze F73T12-BL-HO/65
   	 	 	 	 Diamond Sun 73/55
   	 	 	 	 Voltarc Solar Series 1 F73T12-BL-HO-50
   	 	 	 	 Voltarc Genesis 105W Plus F73T12-HO-105W
   	 	 	 	 Light Sources F73T12-BL-HO/6.5
  	 	 	 	 Light Sources Midday Sun 5.0 F73T12-BL-HO
   	 	 	 	 F73 Puretan S+
   	 	 	 	 Wolff System Dominion 73"/100W
   	 	 	 	 Brilliance F73T12HO5.0
	 	 	 	 Rave 5073; America's Best Tan F73T12/HO
SS73/VHO/X6500 	          --	 Sunbronze F73T12-BL-VHO/65    	 	          73"          160        RDC
   	 	 	 	 Instantan 7.9 F73 VHO
   	 	 	 	 Tru Tan F73/VHO
   	 	 	 	 Light Sources Beach Sun (6.5) F73T12-BL VHO
   	 	 	 	 Light Sources Equator Sun (8.5) F73T12-BL VHO
   	 	 	 	 Wolff System Solarium VHO 73”/160W RDC
   	 	 	 	 Sunbronze Ultraplus F73T12-BL-VHO/85
SS73/X7500  	 	          --	 Sunbronze F73T12-BL-HO/75    	 	          73"         100         RDC
   	 	 	 	 Eurosun S3
   	 	 	 	 Genesis 120W; F73-T12-HO-120W Rapid Start RDC; by Light Sources
   	 	 	 	 Light Sources Beach Sun 6.5 F73T12-BL-HO
   	 	 	 	 Light Sources Equator Sun (8.5) F73T12-BL HO
	 	 	 	 VIP Gold F73/HO-SE
   	 	 	 	 Light Emission Technologies Rio-Bronze-73"
   	 	 	 	 Mega Voltage Plus Gold Series MVP73-T12-100W RDC
   	 	 	 	 Mega Voltage Gold Series MV73-T12-100W RDC
   	 	 	 	 Brilliance F73T12BLHO6.5
   	 	 	 	 Radiance 7000 F73
SS73/X8500  	 	          --	 Sunbronze F73T12-BL-HO/85    	 	          73"         100          RDC
   	 	 	 	 Instantan XL 7.9 F73/HO
   	 	 	 	 Genesis 120W; F73-T12-HO-120W Rapid Start RDC; by Light Sources
   	 	 	 	 Genesis 120W; 10189-22557 120W/F73; RS-Preheat-RDC
   	 	 	 	 Light Sources F73T12-BL/HO/85
   	 	 	 	 Cosmedico Hi-Tan 100WRapid St. 73"
   	 	 	 	 Light Sources Equator Sun (8.5) F73T12-BL HO
   	 	 	 	 Light Sources Equator Sun XL F73T12/BL HO
   	 	 	 	 Brilliance F73T12BLHO8.5
   	 	 	 	 Radiance 7000 F73
	 	 	 	 Tan America VIP Gold F73/8.5/HO/RDC, Part 46148
SS73/VHO/X8500 	          --	 Sunbronze F73T12-BL-VHO/85    	 	          73"         160         RDC
SS73/MAX 6500 	          --	 Genesis 120W by Voltarc F73T12-HO-120W              73"         120         RDC
SS74/VHO/X6500 	          --	 Hex B29 Smart Lamp, F74 VHO   	 	          74"         160         RDC